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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neve Chang3223
San Mateo

9.400 9.675 9.5259.425 38.025
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Cara Hill3228
San Mateo

9.625 9.550 9.3508.975 37.500
1 4 7T 5 2 

2 

Sydney Lai3230
San Mateo

9.475 9.450 9.3009.100 37.325
4T 6 4T 6 3 

3 

Nyla Craig3225
San Mateo

9.125 9.825 9.5758.675 37.200
10T 1 10 1 4T

4T

Aditi Chinmay3224
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.2009.150 37.200
8 3 3 7 4T

4T

Addyson McCaffrey3232
San Mateo

9.375 9.300 8.8509.200 36.725
7 8 2 10T 6 

6 

Natalia Gresham3217
CGA

9.475 8.500 9.4009.100 36.475
4T 12 4T 4 7 

7 

Ava Lesuer3218
CGA

9.200 9.100 9.1509.000 36.450
9 10 6 8 8 

8 

Jaqueline Oh3233
San Mateo

9.575 8.900 9.0008.850 36.325
2 11 9 9 9T

9T

Lucy Maayeh3231
San Mateo

9.550 9.150 8.6508.975 36.325
3 9 7T 12 9T

9T

Natalie Rodriguez3234
San Mateo

9.125 9.325 9.4258.050 35.925
10T 7 12 3 11 

11 

Elle Tramleasure3211
Black Diamond

8.850 9.500 8.8508.600 35.800
12 5 11 10T 12 

12 
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